High performance pins for steel,
hard & pre-stressed concrete
PULSA HC6 PINS
RANGE Length Code
(mm) 500 pcs
LT BOX
HC6-15 15 057550
HC6-17 17 057551
HC6-22 22 057552
HC6-27 27 057553
HC6-32 32 057554
HC6-50 50 057701
HC6-57 57 057702
HC6-65 65 057703
PULSA GAS TOOLS
⁃ Orange collated strip
⁃ Shank in carbon steel:
 Hardness ≥ 56 HRc